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Federacion

Anilla
2023-155236 BALEAR
2023-155260 BALEAR
2023-148521 BALEAR
2023-131877 BALEAR
2023-150769 BALEAR
2023-153609 BALEAR
2023-148722 BALEAR
2023-139151 BALEAR
2023-131707 BALEAR
2023-131829 BALEAR
2023-148756 BALEAR
2023-150216 BALEAR
2023-298982 BALEAR
2023-142803 BALEAR
2023-150790 BALEAR
2023-148789 BALEAR
2023-132372 BALEAR
2023-131122 BALEAR
2023-131819 BALEAR
2023-142853 BALEAR
2023-148726 BALEAR
2023-142673 BALEAR
2023-155238 BALEAR
2023-150778 BALEAR
2023-154634 BALEAR
2023-150784 BALEAR
2023-142734 BALEAR
2023-148735 BALEAR
2023-148737 BALEAR
2023-148725 BALEAR
2023-148706 BALEAR
2023-143075 BALEAR
2023-131832 BALEAR
2023-132037 BALEAR
2023-131971 BALEAR
2023-150826 BALEAR
2023-298981 BALEAR
2023-149487 BALEAR
COLOMBO

Club

LA PALMESANA
LA PALMESANA
LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
PORRERES

LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
ES PIL.LARI

LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
BINISSALEM
PORRERES
PORRERES

LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
LLUCMAJOR

LA PALMESANA
D" ARTA

LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
PORRERES
PORRERES
PORRERES

D" ARTA

LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
D" ARTA

LA PALMESANA
LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
LA PALMESANA
LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
D" ARTA

LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
D" ARTA
PORRERES
PORRERES
PORRERES

LA ESPORTIVA
MISSATGERA
LA PALMESANA
LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA

Socio

MIR PASTOR MIGUEL
MIR PASTOR MIGUEL
BLANCO FERRANDO PEDRO

GORNALS FERRER MIGUEL A.
MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN

SASTRE SANNA PABLO
TORRENS CANELLAS JOSE J.

BUADES SAMPER JOSE

PUJOL CALAFELL ANTONIO
GORNALS FERRER MIGUEL A.
TORRENS FIOL JOSE ANTONIO

MUT FORNES FRANCISCO

MAYOL CLADERA ARNALDO
VADELL FUSTER BUENAVENTURA
MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN

BLANCO FERRANDO PEDRO

NADAL PERELLO GABRIEL
TANDEM JORDI - TOLO

GORNALS FERRER MIGUEL A.
VADELL FUSTER BUENAVENTURA
TORRENS FIOL JOSE ANTONIO

ROSELLO BRUNET JAIME
MIR PASTOR MIGUEL
MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN

MAYOL CLADERA ARNALDO
MONTSERRAT PUJOL JUAN

ROSELLO BRUNET JAIME
TORRENS CANELLAS JOSE J.

TORRENS CANELLAS JOSE J.
TORRENS FIOL JOSE ANTONIO
TORRENS CANELLAS JOSE J.
OLIVER CLADERA RAFAEL
GORNALS FERRER MIGUEL A.
VENY MESTRE MIGUEL A.
VENY MESTRE MIGUEL A.
VIVES GRAS MARCOS

MAYOL CLADERA ARNALDO
BLANCO FERRANDO PEDRO
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Puntos

1.720,76
1.641,28
1.610,94

1.585,73
1.538,77

1.498,62
1.459,82

1.420,29
1.392,60
1.328,11
1.209,89

1.052,85
1.016,71
1.000,00

977,56

974,85

974,80
972,79
963,08
941,62
912,96

886,05
879,57
871,17

849,32
805,57

781,10
767,52

729,14
725,75
725,75
709,95
701,38
698,78
685,72
681,92

670,71
660,80

Coef.

0,9588
1,4476
1,6168

1,4946
1,9968

2,2505
2,0635

2,2237
2,7630
2,6525
3,1759

4,0367
4,3744
0,0469
4,4334

0,1619

0,0998
0,1414
0,2226
0,2320
0,3669

0,3417
0,6474
0,8099

1,0611
0,5235

0,4141
0,5929

1,2475
0,8301
0,9487
0,7768
1,2400
1,0817
1,5502
1,6911

1,3190
2,0243
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Federacion

Anilla
2023-148549 BALEAR
2023-153625 BALEAR
2023-146623 BALEAR
2023-132093 BALEAR
2023-138745 BALEAR
2023-149488 BALEAR
2023-150221 BALEAR
2023-147321 BALEAR
2023-155254 BALEAR
2023-150210 BALEAR
2023-131759 BALEAR
2023-139128 BALEAR
2023-146622 BALEAR
2023-131584 BALEAR
2023-131774 BALEAR
2023-147706 BALEAR
2023-142643 BALEAR
2023-139156 BALEAR
2023-146634 BALEAR
2023-142883 BALEAR
2023-132845 BALEAR
2023-143092 BALEAR
2023-147719 BALEAR
2023-153607 BALEAR
2023-154616 BALEAR
2023-154113 BALEAR
2023-154612 BALEAR
COLOMBO

Club

LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
ES PIL.LARI
SANTANYI
PORRERES
BINISSALEM

LA RAPIDA
MISSATGERA
LLUCMAJOR
SANTANYI

LA PALMESANA
LLUCMAJOR
PORRERES
BINISSALEM
SANTANYI
PORRERES
PORRERES
SANTANYI

D" ARTA
BINISSALEM
SANTANYI

D" ARTA
PORRERES

D" ARTA
SANTANYI

ES PIL.LARI

LA PALMESANA
LA PALMESANA
LA PALMESANA

Socio
BLANCO FERRANDO PEDRO

SASTRE SANNA PABLO
PERELLO VIDAL ANTONIO
VENY MESTRE MIGUEL A.
OLIVER FIOL ANTONIO RAMON
BLANCO FERRANDO PEDRO

MUT FORNES FRANCISCO
MANRESA MAIMO JAIME

MIR PASTOR MIGUEL

MUT FORNES FRANCISCO
PUJOL CALAFELL ANTONIO
BUADES SAMPER JOSE
PERELLO VIDAL ANTONIO
PUJOL CALAFELL ANTONIO
PUJOL CALAFELL ANTONIO
MONSERRAT CLAR JUAN
ROSELLO BRUNET JAIME
BUADES SAMPER JOSE
PERELLO VIDAL ANTONIO
VADELL FUSTER BUENAVENTURA
GONZALEZ SITJAR JOSE MANUEL
OLIVER CLADERA RAFAEL
MONSERRAT CLAR JUAN
SASTRE SANNA PABLO

MAYOL CLADERA ARNALDO
ALAMEDA CONTRERAS MANUEL
MAYOL CLADERA ARNALDO

Clasif

[EnY

RPRRERLRN

PRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPREPRPRREPRRRRRRRER

Puntos

636,09

629,85
628,72
627,72
619,37
589,55

578,71
569,50
562,43
549,48
530,06
520,50
520,22
479,25
468,42
422,07
419,13
407,13
402,64
378,15
367,29
358,65
312,49
278,13
243,43
236,01
217,53

Coef.

1,4393

5,8052
1,8308
1,3095
1,3848
1,6356

2,1250
1,3884
1,7655
2,1983
1,8843
1,5896
2,1699
2,5652
2,1355
2,0614
1,7485
1,9998
2,3055
1,8742
2,0527
1,9191
2,5513
2,8922
3,0338
3,2383
3,1833
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